Final Class Payout

Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA)

Alberta Cattlemens Penning and Sorting Association (ACPSA)

Saturday and Sunday, July 09-10, 2022

5 - Five Class Even Draw - Sunday
Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required)

Total Teams 25
Total Riders 19
Total Rides 75

Entry Fees Collected
Entry Credits Applied

Producer Fee @ 50%
Rider Payout @ 50%
Added Money

Total Payout

Entry Fees Payouts
Place P/ID Rider Name

1 P Len Gamache
Carter Rycroft
Leah Rycroft

2 P Jillian Percheson
Josh Seely
Cayden Tanghe

3 D Cayden Tanghe
Jillian Percheson
DaeaGlenn

Points Earned per Rider

Rider Name

Jillian Percheson
Cayden Tanghe
Carter Rycroft
Logan Daley
Leah Rycroft
Kaitlyn Dennis
Laurie Collins
Janaya Klassen
Blake Hedges
Graham Boyd
DaleaGlenn
Rod Hedges
Shelby Sellin
Paighton Green
Jd Dennis

Len Gamache
Josh Seely

Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association'

@ $40.00 (per entry)

RR

PEPN NNEFE NNP

TR Points Rnds

5

24

23

22

2

Head
6

Time

79.48

85.64

86.47

Winnings

Pay Table:

$3,000.00
$0.00

$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$0.00
$1,500.00

Team

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

RR

N P R R R NR ®R R NRNRPRNDNPR

Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA) : 52377 Range Road 214 Sherwood Park AB T8E 1A7 : 7809067187

Sunday, July 10, 2022 1:58:36 PM

'ACPSA Open/lt

$1,500.00
Totd Pot%

$750.00 50%

$450.00 30%

$300.00 20%

Points

Page 1



5 - Five Class Even Draw - Sunday
Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required) Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association' Pay Table: '"ACPSA Open/It

Points Earned per Rider (continued)

Rider Name

Rebecca Hedges
Dayton Fenton

RR

Points Earned per Team

P/D
p

Rider Name

Len Gamache
Carter Rycroft
Leah Rycroft

Jillian Percheson
Josh Seely
Cayden Tanghe

Cayden Tanghe
Jillian Percheson
DaleaGlenn

Logan Daley
Carter Rycroft
Leah Rycroft

Graham Boyd
Blake Hedges
Shelby Sellin

Cayden Tanghe
Kaitlyn Dennis
Logan Daley

Jd Dennis
Rebecca Hedges
Rod Hedges

Janaya Klassen
Carter Rycroft
Paighton Green

Laurie Collins
Rod Hedges
Blake Hedges

Jillian Percheson
Graham Boyd
Logan Daley

Laurie Collins
Kaitlyn Dennis
Janaya Klassen

Laurie Collins
Paighton Green
Jillian Percheson

Shelby Sellin
Dayton Fenton
DaleaGlenn

Kaitlyn Dennis
Jd Dennis
Janaya Klassen

Josh Seely
Len Gamache
Jd Dennis

Jd Dennis
Dayton Fenton
Janaya Klassen

Josh Seely
Dayton Fenton
Cayden Tanghe

Py
Py

NEN RRRPR RRN RPRRE RPRRE RPRN RPRERN RPOR BNON RPNRE NNRE RPRN PR DNNRE RPRND DNNRE DN R

Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA) : 52377 Range Road 214 Sherwood Park AB T8E 1A7 : 7809067187
Sunday, July 10, 2022 1:58:37 PM

Points

18
12

Points
24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

Page 2



5 - Five Class Even Draw - Sunday
Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required)

Points Earned per Team (continued)

P/D
=)

Sunday, July 10, 2022 1:58:37 PM

Rider Name

Blake Hedges
Rebecca Hedges
Rod Hedges

Josh Seely
Janaya Klassen
DaleaGlenn

Jd Dennis
DaleaGlenn
Janaya Klassen

Carter Rycroft
Blake Hedges
Leah Rycroft

Graham Boyd
Shelby Sellin
Logan Daley

Jd Dennis
Leah Rycroft
Dayton Fenton

Josh Seely
Blake Hedges
Rebecca Hedges

Dalea Glenn
Dayton Fenton
Cayden Tanghe

Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association'

Py
py)

NRER NRERN RPNR PR NRPN RPRR RPREN NDNBR

Pay Table: '"ACPSA Open/lt

TR

Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA) : 52377 Range Road 214 Sherwood Park AB T8E 1A7 : 7809067187

Points

Page 3



