Final Class Payout

Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA)

Alberta Cattlemens Penning and Sorting Association (ACPSA) Saturday and Sunday, July 09-10, 2022

5 - Five Class Even Draw - Sunday

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required) Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association' Pay Table: 'ACPSA Open/II

Total Teams Total Riders	25 19		
Total Rides	75	@ \$40.00 (per entry)	
Entry Fees Collected Entry Credits Applie			\$3,000.00 \$0.00
Producer Fee		@ 50%	\$1,500.00
Rider Payout		@ 50%	\$1,500.00
Added Money			\$0.00
Total Payout			\$1,500.00

Entry Fees Payouts							\$1,5	00.00			
Place	P/D	Rider Name	RR	TR	Points	Rnds	Head	Time	Winnings	Team Total	Pot %
1	P	Len Gamache Carter Rycroft Leah Rycroft	1 2 2	5	24	2	6	79.48	\$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00	\$750.00	50%
2	P	Jillian Percheson Josh Seely Cayden Tanghe	1 2 2	5	23	2	6	85.64	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$450.00	30%
3	D	Cayden Tanghe Jillian Percheson Dalea Glenn	2 1 1	4	22	2	6	86.47	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	\$300.00	20%

Points Earned per Rider		
Rider Name	RR	Points
Jillian Percheson	1	73
Cayden Tanghe	2	64
Carter Rycroft	2	62
Logan Daley	1	55
Leah Rycroft	2	45
Kaitlyn Dennis	1	44
Laurie Collins	2	43
Janaya Klassen	1	42
Blake Hedges	1	36
Graham Boyd	3	35
Dalea Glenn	1	34
Rod Hedges	2	34
Shelby Sellin	1	32
Paighton Green	1	30
Jd Dennis	1	29
Len Gamache	1	24
Josh Seely	2	23

Sunday, July 10, 2022 1:58:36 PM Page 1

5 - Five Class Even Draw - Sunday

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required) Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association' Pay Table: 'ACPSA Open/II

Points Earned per Rider (continued)		
Rider Name	RR	Points
Rebecca Hedges	2	18
Dayton Fenton	1	12

Points Earned per Team	Duyton Te			•	12
P Lem Garnache 1 5 24 Carter Rycrotol 2 2 Lem Rycrotol 2 2 Lem Rycrotol 2 2 John Seely 2 2 Cayden Tamphe 2 4 22 D Cayden Tamphe 2 4 22 Jillian Percheson 1 5 21 Dates Clemn 1 5 21 Carter Rycrotol 2 2 Carter Rycrotol 2 2 Carter Rycrotol 2 2 Carter Rycrotol 2 2 D Graham Booyd 3 5 20 Blake Fiedges 1 1 D Cayden Tamphe 2 4 19 Kaitlyn Demis 1 5 18 Rebecca Hedges 2 2 D John Beeke 2 3 D John Beeke 2 3 D John Beeke 3 3 D John Seely 2 4 14 D John Seely 2 4 0 D John Seely 2 5 0 D John Seely 2 5 0 D Dayton Fenton 1 1 1 D John Seely 2 5 0 D Dayton Fenton 1 1 1 D John Seely 2 5 0 D Dayton Fenton 1 1 1 D John Seely 2 5 0 D Dayton Fenton 1 1 1 D John Seely 2 5 0 D John Seely 2 5 0 D Dayton Fenton 1 1 1 D John Seely 2 5 0 D John	Points I	Earned per Team			
Canter Rycroft	P/D	Rider Name	RR	TR	Points
Josh Seely Cayetan Tanghe 2	P	Carter Rycroft	2	5	24
Filliam Perchesom 1	P	Josh Seely	2	5	23
Carter Kycroft	D	Jillian Percheson	1	4	22
Blake Hedges	P	Carter Rycroft	2	5	21
Kaitlyn Demis 1 Logan Daley 1 D Jd Demis 1 5 18 Rebecca Hedges 2 2 D Janaya Klassen 1 4 17 Carter Ryeroft 2 5 16 Paghton Green 1 5 16 Rod Hedges 2 5 16 Blake Hedges 2 5 16 Paght Hedges 1 5 15 Blake Hedges 1 5 15 Blake Hedges 1 1 5 15 Blake Hedges 1 1 5 15 Blake Hedges 1 1 5 15 Blake Hedges 2 5 16 16 Blake Hedges 1 1 5 15 Blake Hedges 1 1 1 1 Blake Hedges 1 1 1 1 1 Blake Hedges 2 4 14 1 1 1 1 1 </td <td>D</td> <td>Blake Hedges</td> <td>1</td> <td>5</td> <td>20</td>	D	Blake Hedges	1	5	20
Rebecca Hedges 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	D	Kaitlyn Dennis	1	4	19
Carter Rycroft 2 Paighton Green 1 P Lauric Collins 2 5 16 Rod Hedges 2 1 6 Blake Hedges 1 1 5 15 P Blilian Percheson 3 3 15 Graham Boyd 3 1	D	Rebecca Hedges	2	5	18
Rod Hedges	D	Carter Rycroft	2	4	17
Graham Boyd Logan Daley 1	P	Rod Hedges	2	5	16
Kaitlyn Dennis 1 Janaya Klassen 1 P Laurie Collins 2 4 13 Paighton Green 1 3 12 Jillian Percheson 1 3 12 P Shelby Sellin 1 3 12 Dayton Fenton 1 3 11 Jd Dennis 1 3 11 Jd Dennis 1 3 11 Janaya Klassen 1 4 0 Len Gamache 1 4 0 Jd Dennis 1 3 0 Puton Fenton 1 3 0 Janaya Klassen 1 3 0 Postyton Fenton 1 3 0 Janaya Klassen 2 5 0 Postyton Fenton 1 3 0 Janaya Klassen 1 3	P	Graham Boyd	3	5	15
Paighton Green 1 Jillian Percheson 1 P Shelby Sellin Dayton Fenton Dalea Glenn 1 P Kaitlyn Dennis Janaya Klassen 1 D Josh Seely Len Gamache Jd Dennis Jd Dennis 2 4 Len Gamache Jd Dennis 1 3 0 P Jd Dennis Dayton Fenton Janaya Klassen 1 3 0 P Josh Seely Len Gamache Jd Dennis 1 3 0 Dayton Fenton Janaya Klassen 1 3 0 Dayton Fenton Janaya Klassen 2 5 0 P Josh Seely Dayton Fenton 1 3 0 Dayton Fenton 1 4 0 <	D	Kaitlyn Dennis	1	4	14
Dayton Fenton Dalea Glenn 1 P Kaitlyn Dennis Jd Dennis Janaya Klassen 1 3 11 D Josh Seely Jd Dennis Jd Dennis 1 4 0 Len Gamache Jd Dennis Janaya Klassen 1 3 0 P Jd Dennis Janaya Klassen 1 3 0 P Josh Seely Janaya Klassen 1 3 0 Dayton Fenton Janaya Klassen 2 5 0 Dayton Fenton 1 1 1	P	Paighton Green	1	4	13
Jd Dennis 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	P	Dayton Fenton	1	3	12
Len Gamache 1 Jd Dennis 1 P Jd Dennis Dayton Fenton 1 Janaya Klassen 1 P Josh Seely Dayton Fenton 1	P	Jd Dennis	1	3	11
Dayton Fenton 1 Janaya Klassen 1 P Josh Seely 2 5 0 Dayton Fenton 1	D	Len Gamache	1	4	0
Dayton Fenton 1	P	Dayton Fenton	1	3	0
	P	Dayton Fenton	1	5	0

Sunday, July 10, 2022 1:58:37 PM Page 2

5 - Five Class Even Draw - Sunday

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required) Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association' Pay Table: 'ACPSA Open/II

RR	TR	Points
1 2 2	5	0
2 1 1	4	0
1 1 1	3	0
2 1 2	5	0
3 1 1	5	0
1 2 1	4	0
2 1 2	5	0
1 1 2	4	0
	2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1	1 5 2 2 2 4 1 1 3 1 3 1 1 2 5 1 4 2 1 4 2 1 4 2 1 4 1

Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA) : 52377 Range Road 214 Sherwood Park AB T8E 1A7 : 7809067187

Sunday, July 10, 2022 1:58:37 PM Page 3